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A000297209 PRAGATI  SHARMA Female No  1 1 UR  3  91.50  90.00  88.40  84.67  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621260 ANURAG  DARJEE Male No  2  1 2 SC  1  87.75  69.00  80.88  40.14  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046002 NAWANG  TAMANG Male No  3 3 UR  3  84.75  70.00  75.25  66.00  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276470 SONAKSHI  GHOSH Female No  4 4 UR  20  84.00  88.00  80.33  82.14  6353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621622 ROHAN  YOGI Male No  5 5 UR  1  83.75  73.00  77.75  51.60  6869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327511 ANISH  PRASAD Male No  6 6 UR  9  83.25  73.00  77.00  60.00  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239839 ARFASE AKHTER SHAH Male No  7  1 7 OBC-A  2  81.75  87.00  77.50  82.57  7141.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002173445 NARBU  LAMA Male No  8 8 UR  1  81.50  59.00  72.38  48.50  6953.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386212 RIWAS  GURUNG Male No  9  1 9 OBC-B  14  80.25  90.00  74.50  61.71  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002377644 ISHAK  GAZMER Male No  10 10 UR  9  80.25  82.00  69.50  50.38  6151.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399498 NILADRI  SARKAR Male No  11 11 UR  15  80.00  85.00  74.33  69.11  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000638952 RONI  SAHA Male No  12 12 UR  8  80.00  80.00  74.67  43.57  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001815178 SUPRIYA  MANDAL Female No  13 13 UR  2  79.75  82.00  74.00  75.67  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000815613 DEEPJYOTI  CHOWDHURY Male No  14 14 UR  11  79.50  84.00  71.50  66.57  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001995651 TSHERING LAMU BHUTIA Female No  15  1 15 ST  7  79.25  86.00  76.60  56.29  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222178 AMAN  PRADHAN Male No  16  2 16 OBC-B  12  78.50  77.00  75.00  69.13  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116654 HARSHITA  AGARWAL Female No  17 17 UR  15  78.25  79.00  71.33  69.80  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002306554 ANURAG  CHETTRI Male No  18 18 UR  1  77.00  75.00  67.33  42.00  6200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423007 PARSITA  SAHA Female No  19  2 19 SC  16  76.75  90.00  70.80  74.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313984 HARSHIT KUMAR 

KATARUKA

Male No  20 20 UR  1  76.25  80.00  71.60  75.80  6822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173154 SURITIKA  MITRA Female No  21 21 UR  17  75.75  86.00  71.00  80.60  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116728 RONAK  BANSAL Male No  22 22 UR  15  75.50  77.00  72.80  77.43  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595711 SUSMITA  CHETTRI Female No  23 23 UR  12  74.25  70.00  68.50  53.43  6267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001834452 ADARSH  GURUNG Male No  24 24 UR  9  74.00  78.00  66.80  63.00  6197.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002029948 DEV  RAJAK Male No  25  3 25 SC  6  73.25  67.00  70.17  62.57  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114024 RISHED  BARUA Male No  26  2 26 ST  6  72.75  91.00  66.50  54.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001919996 RIHAN  PRADHAN Male No  27 27 UR  3  72.50  73.00  66.00  54.43  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192750 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  28  4 28 SC  9  72.25  74.00  69.00  56.57  7104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168500 NIRUPAM  ROY Male No  29  5 29 SC  5  71.50  75.00  66.67  60.57  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544800 TANU  SHARMA Female No  30 30 UR  2  71.50  61.00  67.20  49.14  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002071333 AMAN KUMAR SAH Male No  31 31 UR  5  70.50  49.00  67.40  58.00  7285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534256 SAYAN  SAHA Male No  32 32 UR  10  70.25  56.00  64.83  66.50  6551.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428341 NAYAN  DHIBAR Male No  33  6 33 SC  6  70.00  76.00  66.00  61.13  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138209 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  34  7 34 SC  5  69.50  73.00  64.40  48.57  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311532 SANDIPAN  BARMAN Male No  35 35 UR  7  68.25  90.00  65.20  35.29  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000205370 ABHIJIT  SHARMA Male No  36 36 UR  8  68.00  72.00  63.50  55.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000018587 PRABISHA  DAS Female No  37 37 UR  6  67.50  88.00  63.40  64.00  6241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244634 AMAN KUMAR NUNIA Male No  38  8 38 SC  11  66.75  71.00  60.67  72.57  7329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001700412 SUMIT  CHAURASIYA Male No  39 39 UR  11  66.50  70.00  59.83  56.20  6887.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702801 AMAN  GUPTA Male No  40 40 UR  10  66.00  72.00  58.67  46.67  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918998 PRANESH  SINGH Male No  41  9 41 SC  3  65.75  56.00  61.40  61.86  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000844647 CHANDU  SINGH Male No  42 42 UR  7  65.50  74.00  61.17  59.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708788 SATYA  RAI Female Yes  43  3 43 OBC-B  12  65.25  76.00  57.00  55.29  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667436 SUBRATA  TEWARI Male No  44 44 UR  6  65.25  60.00  59.50  49.57  7309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105882 BISHAL  SARKAR Male No  45 45 UR  6  65.00  82.00  59.50  42.43  6384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168938 NEHA  SAHA Female No  46 46 UR  3  65.00  67.00  60.80  61.00  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001818405 ARGHA  ROY CHOWDHURY Male No  47 47 UR  4  64.75  74.00  60.17  46.43  6441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001528525 ASIKA  RAI Female No  48 48 UR  1  64.75  73.00  61.00  42.86  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001839299 SANSKRITI  CHHETRI Female No  49 49 UR  6  64.75  68.00  59.17  61.80  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082122 SUSANT  SHARMA Male No  50 50 UR  6  64.25  62.00  60.20  52.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974453 SUMEET  GUPTA Male No  51 51 UR  6  63.75  73.00  61.00  68.00  7396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872006 KRISH  GUPTA Male No  52 52 UR  8  63.75  70.00  60.20  75.33  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000855609 ANKUR  DEY Male No  53 53 UR  15  63.50  68.00  58.67  51.00  6385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074700 AJIT  DAS Male No  54  10 54 SC  8  63.00  46.00  57.50  47.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285068 STRELLA  RAI Female No  55 55 UR  7  62.75  71.00  57.50  63.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000035676 ROHIT  GHOSH Male No  56 56 UR  14  61.75  60.00  57.50  40.57  6211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002005933 FAIZAN  ALI Male No  57 57 UR  2  61.75  60.00  55.83  34.14  7385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317002 PRASIT  ADHIKARI Male No  58  11 58 SC  4  61.25  70.00  58.40  28.71  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138689 DIPAN  SARKAR Male No  59 59 UR  6  61.00  60.00  57.67  69.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117560 SUBHANKAR  DUTTA Male No  60  4 60 OBC-B  11  60.50  53.00  56.83  43.14  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001754339 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  61  12 61 SC  13  60.00  56.00  57.00  38.14  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037993 SANGDUP  YONZON Male No  62 62 UR  3  57.50  78.00  52.50  40.86  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342008 DEPESH  CHHETRI Male No  63 63 UR  8  57.50  61.00  52.50  36.71  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001978549 PRIYA  BARMAN Female No  64 64 UR  16  55.75  60.00  52.33  39.71  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928336 RAFIKUL  MIAH Male No  65 65 UR  8  55.50  65.00  52.17  49.00  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120650 AYUSH  JAISHI Male No  66 66 UR  10  54.75  60.00  50.83  53.67  6120.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441706 MANAB  MANDAL Male No  67  13 67 SC  8  54.50  49.00  52.33  48.83  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593190 SUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA Male No  68 68 UR  10  54.25  71.00  49.83  58.00  7133.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002372382 MINGMAR  LAMA Male No  69 69 UR  1  54.00  65.00  50.17  54.86  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983024 KHUSHI  BANSAL Female No  70 70 UR  16  52.75  64.00  50.40  50.80  7103.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000575439 SHIVAM  SAHA Male No  71 71 UR  21  52.00  54.00  50.60  55.67  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183650 BHAWESH  CHETTRI Male No  72  5 72 OBC-B  5  51.25  45.00  48.50  26.43  6330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001980689 BISHAL  BASAK Male No  73 73 UR  1  50.25  57.00  49.00  60.71  7222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001286777 DIP  PANDIT Male No  74 74 UR  7  49.50  56.00  47.60  32.57  6230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423505 SUJIT  HALDAR Male No  75  14 75 SC  15  49.00  44.00  47.33  30.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709895 KEWANG  LAMA Male No  76  3 76 ST  5  47.50  67.00  45.00  53.80  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874734 AMAN KUMAR MISHRA Male No  77 77 UR  15  47.00  62.00  47.00  54.00  6520.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000694680 SUMIT  SINGH Male No  78 78 UR  7  47.00  50.00  45.67  33.38  6859.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001924420 TATA  TALUK Male No  79 79 UR  1  45.25  64.00  43.20  44.89  6119.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139477 PUSPA  MUKHIYA Female No  80 80 UR  6  45.25  43.00  45.25  46.00  7578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921655 JANA DEB SHARMA Male No  81 81 UR  6  44.00  44.00  43.20  31.71  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001239839 ARFASE AKHTER SHAH Male No  7  1 1 OBC-A  2  81.75  87.00  77.50  82.57  7141.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000386212 RIWAS  GURUNG Male No  9  1 1 OBC-B  14  80.25  90.00  74.50  61.71  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001222178 AMAN  PRADHAN Male No  16  2 2 OBC-B  12  78.50  77.00  75.00  69.13  6506.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001708788 SATYA  RAI Female Yes  43  3 3 OBC-B  12  65.25  76.00  57.00  55.29  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002117560 SUBHANKAR  DUTTA Male No  60  4 4 OBC-B  11  60.50  53.00  56.83  43.14  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001183650 BHAWESH  CHETTRI Male No  72  5 5 OBC-B  5  51.25  45.00  48.50  26.43  6330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001621260 ANURAG  DARJEE Male No  2  1 1 SC  1  87.75  69.00  80.88  40.14  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423007 PARSITA  SAHA Female No  19  2 2 SC  16  76.75  90.00  70.80  74.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029948 DEV  RAJAK Male No  25  3 3 SC  6  73.25  67.00  70.17  62.57  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192750 KOUSHIK  DAS Male No  28  4 4 SC  9  72.25  74.00  69.00  56.57  7104.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168500 NIRUPAM  ROY Male No  29  5 5 SC  5  71.50  75.00  66.67  60.57  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428341 NAYAN  DHIBAR Male No  33  6 6 SC  6  70.00  76.00  66.00  61.13  6841.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002138209 KOYEL  BARMAN Female No  34  7 7 SC  5  69.50  73.00  64.40  48.57  7062.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244634 AMAN KUMAR NUNIA Male No  38  8 8 SC  11  66.75  71.00  60.67  72.57  7329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000918998 PRANESH  SINGH Male No  41  9 9 SC  3  65.75  56.00  61.40  61.86  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074700 AJIT  DAS Male No  54  10 10 SC  8  63.00  46.00  57.50  47.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317002 PRASIT  ADHIKARI Male No  58  11 11 SC  4  61.25  70.00  58.40  28.71  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754339 SUBHANKAR  ROY Male No  61  12 12 SC  13  60.00  56.00  57.00  38.14  6404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001441706 MANAB  MANDAL Male No  67  13 13 SC  8  54.50  49.00  52.33  48.83  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423505 SUJIT  HALDAR Male No  75  14 14 SC  15  49.00  44.00  47.33  30.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001995651 TSHERING LAMU BHUTIA Female No  15  1 1 ST  7  79.25  86.00  76.60  56.29  6790.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114024 RISHED  BARUA Male No  26  2 2 ST  6  72.75  91.00  66.50  54.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709895 KEWANG  LAMA Male No  76  3 3 ST  5  47.50  67.00  45.00  53.80  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


